
DATE DAY TIME What GrpOut DATE DAY TIME What GrpOut DATE DAY TIME
6-Jan Monday Inservice 27-Apr Sunday

7-Jan Tuesday Inservice 28-Apr Monday

8-Jan Wednesday C 5-Mar Wednesday Zone2 29-Apr Tuesday

9-Jan Thursday C 6-Mar Thursday 30-Apr Wednesday

10-Jan Friday C 7-Mar Friday End 9 Weeks xm 1-May Thursday

11-Jan Saturday Off 8-Mar Saturday Off 2-May Friday xm
12-Jan Sunday Off 9-Mar Sunday Off 3-May Saturday PUBLIC PERFORM

13-Jan Monday C-330 10-Mar Monday Off 4-May Sunday

14-Jan Tuesday C-330 11-Mar Tuesday Off 5-May Monday

15-Jan Wednesday C-330 12-Mar Wednesday Off 6-May Tuesday

16-Jan Thursday C-330 pwl 13-Mar Thursday Off 7-May Wednesday

17-Jan Friday C 14-Mar Friday Off 8-May Thursday

18-Jan Saturday Off 15-Mar Saturday Off 9-May Friday

19-Jan Sunday Off 16-Mar Sunday Off 10-May Saturday

20-Jan Monday 10a-3p Holiday 17-Mar Monday 11-May Sunday

21-Jan Tuesday C-4 18-Mar Tuesday 12-May Monday

22-Jan Wednesday C-4 19-Mar Wednesday 13-May Tuesday

23-Jan Thursday C-4 20-Mar Thursday 14-May Wednesday

24-Jan Friday C jv>ms 21-Mar Friday 15-May Thursday

25-Jan Saturday Off jv>ms pwl 22-Mar Saturday 16-May Friday

26-Jan Sunday Off 23-Mar Sunday 17-May Saturday

27-Jan Monday C 24-Mar Monday 18-May Sunday

28-Jan Tuesday 3-5p MS OAP Clinic 25-Mar Tuesday 19-May Monday

29-Jan Wednesday 3-5p MS OAP Clinic 26-Mar Wednesday 20-May Tuesday Overnight
30-Jan Thursday C-440 27-Mar Thursday 21-May
31-Jan Friday C rs>UIL Frisco 28-Mar Friday 22-May Thursday Overnight
1-Feb Saturday Off pwl 29-Mar Saturday 23-May Friday EOS
2-Feb Sunday Off 30-Mar Sunday 24-May Saturday Graduation
3-Feb Monday C-440 31-Mar Monday 25-May Sunday

4-Feb Tuesday C-440 1-Apr Tuesday xm 26-May Monday Holiday
5-Feb Wednesday C-440 pwl 2-Apr Wednesday xm 27-May Tuesday Inservice
6-Feb Thursday C-440 3-Apr Thursday 28-May Wednesday Inservice
7-Feb Friday C xm 4-Apr Friday 29-May Thursday Inservice
8-Feb Saturday Off 5-Apr Saturday

9-Feb Sunday Off 6-Apr Sunday

10-Feb Monday C-440 7-Apr Monday xm

11-Feb Tuesday C-440 . 8-Apr Tuesday

12-Feb Wednesday C-440 rscc 9-Apr Wednesday

13-Feb Thursday Help> MS OAP Zone 1 rsahs 10-Apr Thursday

14-Feb Friday Help>  MS OAP Zone 2 rsahs xm 11-Apr Friday
15-Feb Saturday Off rsahs pwl 12-Apr Saturday

16-Feb Sunday 13-Apr Sunday ^prom

17-Feb Monday TBA Inservice 14-Apr Monday

18-Feb Tuesday TBA Inservice 15-Apr Tuesday

19-Feb Wednesday 16-Apr Wednesday

20-Feb Thursday rs>kc 17-Apr Thursday

21-Feb Friday Help> MS OAP District rskc xm 18-Apr Friday HOLIDAY xm

22-Feb Saturday Off rskc 19-Apr Saturday xm

23-Feb Sunday Off rs>kc 20-Apr Sunday

24-Feb Monday C-440 21-Apr Monday

25-Feb Tuesday C-440 22-Apr Tuesday jv>4A

26-Feb Wednesday 23-Apr Wednesday jv>4A

27-Feb Thursday 24-Apr Thursday

28-Feb Friday C CH>> xm . 25-Apr Friday
1-Mar Saturday TBA CH>> 26-Apr Saturday

2-Mar Sunday Off 27-Apr Sunday

3-Mar Monday
4-Mar Tuesday

as of 12/19

STATE AUSTIN

* Area at LCHS

* BiDistrict at MAGNOLIA

AREA OFFICIAL REH

BIDISTRICT OFFICIAL REH

Host AREA 5A Rehearsals

Host AREA 5A Contest

Mag Clinic
Mag Clinic

6-10PM KR
LCClinic BD 130-4

ZONE OR @ KCHS
ZONE AT KCHS

Remainder Contingent on Advancing Each Contest

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

DISTRICT OFFICIAL REHEARSAL @ KCHS

*DISTRICT AT  KCHS

*REGION AT WACO UHS

*REGION AT WACO UHS


